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Company First Last Address City State Zip Email Address Phone Fax User Level
Act 1 Construction, Inc. Tiffany Trenholm 444 Sixth Street Norco CA 92860 tiffany@act1const.com 951-735-1184 951-737-5342 Prime Contractor
AGC Plan Room 6212 Ferris Square San Diego CA 92121 planroom@agcsd.org 858-874-8560 858-874-8569 Plan Room
Aghapy Group Inc. Michael Michael 10900 Hartland St. Bakersfield CA 93312 mmichael@agc7.com 562-900-2936 661-589-7916 Prime Contractor
Ameristar Fence Products Sean Russell 1555 N Mingo Rd Tulsa OK 74116 srussell@ameristarfence.com 310-606-9125 Supplier
Ameristar Fence Products Sean Russell 1555 N Mingo Rd Tulsa OK 74116 sean.f.russell@gmail.com 310-606-9125 Supplier
Aramexx Construction Richard Gomez 123 E 9th St., Suite 100-D Upland CA 91786 richard@aramexxgroupinc.com 909-746-8066 909-591-4569 Prime Contractor
Archuleta Concrete Company Tommy Young 79607 Country Club Drive, Suite 1 Bermuda Dunes CA 92203 tly.archuleta@yahoo.com 760-345-8722 760-345-8223 Sub-Contractor
Asphalt Fabric and Engineering Jeff Coulter 2683 Lime Avenue Signal Hill CA 90755 jcoulter@asphaltfabeng.com 562-997-4129 562-997-4109 Prime Contractor
Baker Electric Michael Farrell 1298 Pacific Oaks Place Escondido CA 92029 mfarrell@baker-electric.com 760-745-2001 760-745-0321 Sub-Contractor
Bid America Tom Davis 1245 New Street Murrieta CA 92562 planroom@bidamerica.com 951-290-3645 951-600-0615 Plan Room
Bid Ocean Eric Johnson PO Box 40445 Grand Junction CA 81504 eric@bidocean.com 866-347-9657 Plan Room
Bravo Concrete Construction Services, Inc. Steve DeGennaro 681 W. La Cadena Dr. Riverside CA 92501 steve@bravoconcreteshop.com 951-680-9009 951-680-9028 Prime Contractor
Brudvik, Inc. Bo Ford 600 Eugene Road Palm Springs CA 92264 bo@brudvikinc.com 760-320-4429 760-323-3302 Sub-Contractor
Bulldog Paving, Inc. Kevin King 12223 Highland Avenue #602 Rancho Cucamonga CA 91739 kevin@bulldogpaving.com 760-519-4656 Sub-Contractor
C.S. Legacy Construction, Inc Richard Gonzales 1461 S East End Ave Pomona CA 91766 richard@cslegacy.net 909-590-2626 909-590-3778 Prime Contractor
California Landscape & Design, Inc. Sonya Martinez 273 N. Benson Avenue Upland CA 91786 smartinez@calandscape.com 909-949-1601 909-981-9368 Prime Contractor
Clean Cut Landscape Richard Allen 8406 N. Armstrong Ave Clovis CA 93619 slsrkallen@verizon.net 951-315-8079 909-797-4564 Prime Contractor
Conserve Landcare Kevin Rocker 72265 Manufacturing Way Thousand Palms CA 92276 krocker@conservelandcare.com 760--343-1433 760-343-0433 Prime Contractor
Construction Bidboard, Inc. Matt Gwizdala 11622 El Camino Real, Suite 100 San Diego CA 92130 planroom@ebidboard.com 800-479-5314 619-688-0585 Plan Room
Cooley Construction Richard Nye 17525 Eucalyptus Street Hesperia CA 92345 estimating@cooleyconstruction.net 760-948-8400 760-948-8439 Prime Contractor
Cora Constructors Inc Lynne Cazeault 75140 St. Charles Pl, Ste A Palm Desert CA 92260 lynne@coraconstructors.com 760-674-3201 760-674-3202 Prime Contractor
Cove Electric, Inc. Gonzalo Garcia 77824 Wildcat Dr. Palm Desert CA 92211 ggarcia@coveelectric.com 760-360-0036 Sub-Contractor
Dodge Data & Analytics Diana Boyles 3315 Central Ave Hot Springs AK 71913 diana.boyles@construction.com 800-393-6343 877-836-5711 Plan Room
Doug Wall Construction Inc Doug Wall 78450 Avenue 41 Bermuda Dunes CA 92203 info@dwallconst.com 760-772-8446 760-772-9407 Prime Contractor
Earth Sculptures Inc. Marc Morgan 38207 N. Primrose Lane Indio CA 92203 marc@earthsculpturesinc.com 760-861-7257 760-772-6576 Prime Contractor
Environmental Construction, Inc. Lara Jingeuzian 21550 Oxnard St Woodland Hills CA 91367 estimating@environcon.com 818-449-8920 818-703-9073 Prime Contractor
Go Green Landscape Danny Hernandez 4639 Pacific Ave Riverside CA 92509 gopgreenlandscape@yahoo.com 951-703-9732 Sub-Contractor
Granite Construction Company Carolyn Maness 38000 Monroe Street Indio CA 92203 carolyn.maness@gcinc.com 760-775-7500 760-775-8229 Prime Contractor
HAL HAYS CONSTRUCTION INC. Denia Lanza-Campos 4181 Latham St. Riverside CA 92501 dlanza@halhays.com 951-788-0703 951-289-7112 Prime Contractor
Hillcrest Contracting Inc. Jerry Blair 1467 Circle City Drive Corona CA 92879 jerry@hillcrestcontracting.com 951-273-9600 951-273-9608 Prime Contractor
iSqFt   bidclerk Michael Stubbs 77738 Flora Road Palm Desert CA 92211 california@isqft.com 800-364-2059 866-570-8187 Plan Room
Jones Bros Construction Company Marc Jones PO Box 905 Coachella CA 92236 jonesbrosconstco@aol.com 760-347-2291 760-398-9052 Sub-Contractor
KASA Construction, Inc. Hector Zavala 15148 Sierra Bonita Lane Chino CA 91710 hectorz@kasaconstruction.com 909-457-8260 909-457-8261 Prime Contractor
Landscape Support Services Rogelio Rodriguez 22957-1 Sierra Highway Santa Clarita CA 91321 rogelio@landscapesupportservices.com 818-475-0680 661-554-0109 Prime Contractor
Landscapes Unlimited Chad Cose 1201 Aries Drive Lincoln IL 68512 chadc@landscapesunlimited.com 402-423-6653 Prime Contractor
Los Angeles Engineering, Inc. Joseph Haygood 633 N. Barranca Ave. Covina CA 91723 joseph@laeng.net 626-454-5222 626-454-5226 Prime Contractor
MacKenzie Electric, Inc. Becky Brockham 7933 Palm Avenue Highland CA 92346 info@mei93.net 909-862-9906 909-862-9907 Sub-Contractor
Mascorro Concrete Construction Inc Denise Rocha 72290 Quarry Trail Thousand Palms CA 92276 denisse@mascorroconcrete.com 760-343-1243 760-343-2623 Sub-Contractor
MJS Construction Inc. Jerry Sullivan 38348 9th Street East Palmdale CA 93550 mjsconst1@gmail.com 661-273-8329 Prime Contractor
Moalej Buildes Reza Moalej 4335 Van Nuys Blvd Sherman Oaks CA 91403 reza@moalejbuilders.com 800-284-1151 310-177-0106 Prime Contractor
Monet Construction, Inc Sam Naguib 3455 Ocean View Blvd, Suite 200 Glendale CA 91208 sam@monetinc.net 818-330-7306 818-330-7308 Prime Contractor
Neff Rental Chantz Fox 222 E. Valley Street San Bernardino CA 92408 cfox@neffrental.com 909-841-8209 Supplier
Ohno Construction Company Kelsey Sardeson 16174 Boyle Ave Fontana CA 92337 estimating@ohnoconstruction.com 619-278-8824 619-278-8761 Prime Contractor
Pierre Landscape, Inc. Josie Lechuga 5455 2nd Street Irwindale CA 91706 bids@pierrelandscape.com 626-587-2121 Prime Contractor
Pipe Constructors, Inc. Sheri Thompson 1680 Illinois Ave #12 Perris CA 92571 pipeconstructors@yahoo.com 951-928-2211 951-928-2299 Sub-Contractor
RS Landscaping Ryan Schultz 7592 Greasewood Ln Phelan CA 92371 rslandscape@ymail.com 714-293-0044 Sub-Contractor
Toby B. Hayward, Inc. Max Kogan 1951 South Myrtle Ave. Monrovia CA 91016 maxjkogan@gmail.com 626-303-5039 626-358-5127 Prime Contractor
Tri-Star Contracting II, Inc. Rodney Owens 15501 Little Morongo Road Desert Hot Springs CA 92240 rowens@tri-star.info 760-251-5454 760-251-5458 Prime Contractor
Turfstore Direct Paul Tiszai 42160 State St Palm Desert CA 92211 paul@turfstoredirect.com 760-834-8079 760-406-5650 Prime Contractor
United Water Works Dan Valdez 85-996 Jones Court Coachella CA 92236 dvaldez@unitedwaterworks.com 760-398-0553 760 398-0554 Supplier
Urban Habitat Enviromental Landscapes Sami Weed PO Box 1177 La Quinta 92247 sami@myurbanhabitat.com 855-469-4224 Sub-Contractor
USA Shade & Fabric Structures Michele Estrella 1085 N Main Street Orange CA 92867 mestrella@usa-shade.com 714-427-6981 714-538-2440 Sub-Contractor
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